
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 February 2023

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R2, M 5M 5P 3P M3/2L. Hutton 529773 6/0197

 2 ZAMBORA GRAFF 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R11, P 5P 6P 1M M3/1S. Davies 529335 7/0167

 3 HAWK GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 4P M3/2E. Wilson 533497 2/0123

 4 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R11, M 5M 2M 4M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 13/0120

 5 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R12, P 8P 3P 6P M3/2M. Bowe 528190 3/0105

 6 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R7, P 6P 8M 7M M3/1L. Hutton 495050 11/073

 7 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score RIS, 11/02/2023, R10, Y 5Y 4M 5Y M3/2J. Porter 526348 8/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 February 2023

P 5 515 SOI

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NORA'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/4J. Thomas 560564 3/0226

 2 ROYAL RUSH 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Grey 552038 3/0225

 3 CHARLO Grade order Grade 5 1C 3P 5C 5/3P. Lagogiane 546429 3/2224

 4 THRILL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4S. Davies 558468 3/0219

 5 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/4B. Bell 542226 3/0216

 6 OUR SENSATION Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/4T. Mason 551039 2/0216

 7 LAILA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 2/1177

 8 OKAY BOOMER Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4M. Smith 558918 3/0177

 9 DOUG JUDY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 2/0177

 10 MASIE JANE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/0156

 11 JUST NATURALLY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 5P 5/4G. Case 545018 1/0153

 12 PINKY KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4S. Hill 559752 2/0153

 13 YORE CHEVY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4M. Smith 550611 3/0144

 14 GO JACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1138

 15 CASTING VOTE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5C 4P 5/4F. Cini 553160 2/0136

 16 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6C 4P 8P 5/3J. Forbes 556010 3/1135

 17 REV UP POPPY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/4K. Sanderson 539424 1/0132

 18 MOPOKE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553226 1/0126

 19 SKINNY WIT Grade order Grade 5 7Y 2Y 6P 5/4A. Woods 553227 3/0124

 20 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/0120

 21 RED OSCAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 5Y 5/4D. Burns 548868 1/0119

 22 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0111

 23 BIG BOY WILSON Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7C 5/4M. Bowe 554900 1/0107

 24 LARSON'S ROCKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/4B. Allen 549891 3/0107

 25 GLASKI POKE Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 5/4J. Woods 558974 1/0101

 26 MY MATE PHIL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/087
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P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/02/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2J. Edwards 549717 15/14333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 February 2023

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ARE EIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R10, P 8P 2P 6P 4/1/1B. Moroney 549716 6/5180

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5P 7Y 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 20/1894
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P 5 272 NONE
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 1 TOO RIGHT MATE 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/01/2023, R7, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1G. Kedwell 548491 5/3186

 2 ASTON ROJA Last start winner GAR, 08/02/2023, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3B. Hampton 557080 2/1182

 3 LIQUORICE GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 554423 1/0193

 4 ANGEL CHILD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 557654 1/0184

 5 TARNIE Last start placegetter GUN, 15/09/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5165

 6 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/2162

 7 ZIPPER MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/0138

 8 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 8P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3102

 9 BLUE JEAN Dropping in grade GAR, 11/02/2023, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1J. Miles 558004 5/4231

 10 EXCITEMENT Dropping in grade GAR, 24/12/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 10/9147

 11 BAY BELLE Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4231

 12 BLACK MINERAL Weighted points score RIS, 21/01/2023, R10, Y 5Y 5P (FEL)P 5/3S. Grey 507688 3/1194

 13 SOLO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/3186

 14 MULBERRY MAN Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1E. Borg 544700 9/6159

 15 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 5/4147

 16 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/5129

 17 IN THE SUN Weighted points score WPK, 04/01/2023, R2, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0129

 18 COME ON BLOCKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/0126

 19 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/0120

 20 FIRE FLY THUNDER Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3P. Midson 532388 2/1111

 21 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 26/01/2023, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1111

 22 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/0105

 23 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1105

 24 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R12, P 8P 3P 6P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2105

 25 OLLIE DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/4102

 26 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R12, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/293

 27 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 9/788

 28 TINY POLO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 555161 1/081

 29 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/078

 30 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/178

 31 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R7, P 6P 8M 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/873

 33 FREDDY FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/072

 34 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R6, P 6P 6P (BDN)P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/269

 35 MOTHER'S CLONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R12, P 4P 8Y 8Y 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/063

 36 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R7, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1R. White 536221 9/863

 37 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/060

 38 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060
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 1 DISCO BALL BABE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R2, P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 558963 0/0134

 2 HERE COME CODY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 3P 4P M/1P. Johnston 554806 0/092

 3 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/068

 4 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0116

 5 MELBOURNE STREET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/072

 6 KRYPTO BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1D. Leard 554333 0/067

 7 KRYPTO CURLY First start M/1D. Leard 556067 0/00

 8 ATTENTION SPAN First start M/1A. Woods 553229 0/00

 9 SUGAR HIT ZARA First start M/1B. Sweetman 550899 0/00

 10 DECLAN'S FIRST First start M/1G. Robertson 558430 0/00

 11 SILLY SAUSAGE Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R2, P 5P 7Y 6Y M/1J. Porter 549706 0/072

 12 SIX AMIGOS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P 5P 8P 6P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/067

 13 MR. MAGIC MAN Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R3, P 4P 6P 7P M/1J. Pateman 557133 0/058

 14 SKETCHY SHUFFLES Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8P 7P M/1D. Burns 550476 0/058

 15 ECLECTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/055

 16 TILLY BILLS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/050

 17 OPAL RAID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/043

 18 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 8P 8P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/026
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 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE 1 Last start winner GAR, 11/02/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2J. Edwards 549717 15/14333

 2 JACK DOO 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/02/2023, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/10390

 3 VENCEDOR Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1C. Hensing 542301 13/11324

 4 FISH TOG GIBLET Weighted points score WGL, 24/01/2023, R6 6P 6P 7P 1/2M. Smith 544403 11/793
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO Weighted points score WPK, 08/02/2023, R10, P 4P 1C 4P 2/1/1J. Miles 549021 11/9292

 2 REDEEM OUR CASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R10, C 5C 5P 6C 2/1/2M. Smith 537819 17/7202
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 1 PICK THE POINT 2 Last start winner GAR, 03/02/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Sattler 552326 5/4249

 2 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start winner GAR, 10/02/2023, R11, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 551579 5/4147

 3 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start placegetter GRA, 12/02/2023, R12, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 7/5216

 4 ANALYSING Weighted points score NOW, 29/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 538882 13/0237

 5 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R2, M 5M 5P 3P 4/1/1L. Hutton 529773 6/5197

 6 ARE EIGHT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R10, P 8P 2P 6P 4/1/1B. Moroney 549716 6/5180

 7 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5P 7Y 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 20/1894
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 1 HEY PARTY GIRL Last start winner GAR, 11/02/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4A. Woods 551780 1/0142

 2 NOON DAY SUN Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2L. Masterson 555440 3/2242

 3 WINLOCK APPLES Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R12, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1M. Johnson 551251 5/3234

 4 ROYAL RUSH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2S. Grey 552038 3/2225

 5 ANGEL CHILD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 557654 1/0184

 6 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/2183

 7 MISS SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 02/02/2023, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 4/3168

 8 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R6, P 2P 8P 3P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/2162

 9 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 5/2156

 10 LIZZIE LOU Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R4, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4P. Johnston 553768 1/0138

 11 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R12, P 2P 6Y 8P 5/1J. Porter 532397 7/5108

 12 WINLOCK PIPER Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R9, P 3P 7C 2C 5/4M. Johnson 551258 6/0250

 13 BREAKWALL Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lagogiane 546426 4/3192

 14 SOLO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/3186

 15 ZAMBORA GRAFF 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R11, P 5P 6P 1M 5/2S. Davies 529335 7/2167

 16 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4S. Grey 538632 5/0153

 17 CHILI HORIZON Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R4, P 4P 1Y 2Y 5/4R. Shearer 554249 1/0149

 18 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 5/4147

 19 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3144

 20 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1138

 21 SPEEDY PEBBLES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R11, C 6C 4P 8P 5/4J. Forbes 556010 3/0135

 22 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2J. Edwards 553231 3/2132

 23 COME ON BLOCKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/02/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/0126

 24 HAWK GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1123

 25 TAI RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R4, P 6P 1P 5/4S. Grey 552042 1/0111

 26 SATELLITE SAM Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R12, P 6P 2Y 4P 5/4F. Cini 544429 1/0107

 27 LARSON'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R12, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3B. Allen 549891 3/1107

 28 BRENTON BARNACLE Weighted points score MAT, 06/02/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/0101

 29 SKETCHY DELIVER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R2, C 6C 8P 7P 5/2M. Smith 559750 4/298

 30 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R12, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/293

 31 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/493
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 32 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 9/788

 33 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/175

 34 MOTHER'S CLONE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R12, P 4P 8Y 8Y 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/063

 35 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R7, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1R. White 536221 9/863

 36 ELITE RANDY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/060

 37 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060
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 1 SIMPLY AWESOME Last start placegetter MAT, 13/02/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1M. Smith 561039 0/0134

 2 DISCO BALL BABE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R2, P 2P M/1B. Smoothy 558963 0/0134

 3 PALMDALE Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R1, P 2P 4P 2Y M/1F. Goodall 552391 0/0116

 4 HERE COME CODY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 21/12/2022, R2, P 3P 4P M/1P. Johnston 554806 0/092

 5 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/068

 6 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0116

 7 DRINK CROWNIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/094

 8 US AND THEM Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/076

 9 SIX AMIGOS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R3, P 5P 8P 6P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/067

 10 ZIPPING MAXINE Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 4P 5P M/1J. Mcfadyen 556533 0/057

 11 ECLECTUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/055

 12 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/050

 13 TILLY BILLS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/050
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 1 JACK DOO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/5390
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 1 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 17/8264
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 1 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R10, P 4P 3P 4C 3/1/1A. Woods 545215 10/6255

 2 REDEEM OUR CASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R10, C 5C 5P 6C 3/1/1M. Smith 537819 17/9202
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 1 BELMONT BULLET Last start winner GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 9/3204

 2 TAKE TWO Last start Country winner WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 1Y 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Thomas 544335 8/4358

 3 WE BACK 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 12/12/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2S. Boyd 541379 9/5178

 4 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R2, C 2C 5P 1P 4/1/1E. Wilson 533499 6/4202

 5 ORSON CHARLI Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R9, C 4C 1P 8C 4/1/2L. Atchison 542144 5/4136
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 1 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/02/2023, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4B. Bell 542226 3/0216

 2 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 10/3189

 3 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R6, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/0144

 4 PICK THE POINT 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 03/02/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4G. Sattler 552326 5/0249

 5 HAVE TO GO Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1R. Howard 551346 4/3207

 6 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score GRA, 05/02/2023, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553228 6/0201

 7 GARY THE GOAT Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R3, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2C. Last 553683 4/2156

 8 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R11, M 1M 4M 6P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 19/8134

 9 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553225 4/0123

 10 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R8, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0111

 11 IZUKU BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/299

 12 SKETCHY DELIVER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R2, C 6C 8P 7P 5/3M. Smith 559750 4/198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 February 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/052

 2 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/050

19 / 22Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 February 2023 - 06:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 February 2023

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED HOT FRANKIE Last start winner DUB, 11/02/2023, R6, P 1P 2P 5C 4/1/2R. Smith 550335 9/1260

 2 SHE'S SHREWD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 537395 10/3189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 February 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY EXIT Last start winner GOS, 07/02/2023, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Ma 551846 1/0237

 2 SHE'S SO BRIGHT Last start winner RIC, 13/02/2023, R5, P 1P 2C 1P 5/1J. Lowe 548790 4/3223

 3 ON THE SCHNAPS Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R5, P 2P 3C 1P 5/2B. Wood 533677 3/2242

 4 SHAKA Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4G. Sattler 539213 2/0207

 5 SIN BIN SAMMY Last start placegetter GAR, 11/02/2023, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 558433 1/0187

 6 SUPER TANGA Last start placegetter MAT, 13/02/2023, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/3167

 7 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter GOS, 14/02/2023, R5, P 2P 5C 3P 5/3T. Macdonald 538708 7/1160

 8 SUGAR JACK Last start placegetter GAR, 10/02/2023, R5, P 3P 4C 5P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0118

 9 WE BACK 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 24/01/2023, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1S. Boyd 541379 9/0178

 10 SINGLE SWINGER Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R4, P 3P 1C 2P 5/2G. Stewart 552321 5/3278

 11 DOUG JUDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3R. Barnden 552406 2/1177

 12 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R6, P 3P 5C 7P 5/3T. Robinson 534562 4/1144

 13 RED OSCAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R8, P 4P 2Y 5Y 5/4D. Burns 548868 1/0119

 14 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score GOS, 14/02/2023, R5, P 4P 4P 4C 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4111

 15 MONKEY BOOM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4C. Last 540150 2/0105

 16 IZUKU BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 532345 5/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 18 February 2023

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY BOOM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4C. Last 540150 2/0105
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